Company Name

Angstrom Sciences, Inc.

Arzuffi PVD srl

Avaluxe International GmbH
boltzplatz - numerical plasma dynamics GmbH
Bricada, Inc.

Brooks Instrument

Buhler Inc.

California Nanotechnologies, Inc.
CCR Technology GmbH

DHF Technical Products
Dynavac

Ebatco

Ferrotec (USA) Corporation
Fil-Tech, Inc.

Gencoa Ltd

General Interface Solutions Ltd
GfE Fremat GmbH

GNB King Lai Group

GP Plasma

Guangdong Huasheng Nanotechnology Co., Ltd
HEMO GmbH

HORIBA Instruments, Inc.

HVA, LLC

IHI Hauzer Techno Coating BV
Inficon

Intellivation

lonbond, Inc

J.A. Woollam

Kaufman & Robinson

Korvus Technology Ltd.

Kurdex Corporation

Kurt J. Lesker Company
Leybold USA, Inc.

Magnum Steel Works

Midwest Tungsten

MKS Instruments, Inc.
Moorfield Nanotechnology Ltd.
Mustang Vacuum Systems
NAVAC, Inc

Nova Fabrica Ltd.

Pfeiffer Vacuum

Plansee USA LLC

Plasma Process Group
PlasmaSolve

Process Materials, Inc.

Protec Surface Technologies Srl
Protech Materials, Inc.

R.D. Mathis

Rocky Brook Associates

RSC - Reliable Silver Corporation
RUBIG GmbH & Co. KG

Society of Vacuum Coaters

2026 Exhibitor List
as of December 18, 2025

Booth Number
220
218
319
421
418
200
212
109
125
300
325
226
208
321
313
408
228
407
108
329
420
404
308
214
303
314
209
201
107
229
116
101
415
312
102
309
720
406
412
114
524
215
305
202
213
216
306
513
307
317
424

Company Name

SCI Engineered Materials, Inc.
Semicore Equipment

Sierra Applied Sciences, Inc.
Sputtering Components

Super Conductor Materials, Inc.
Tarfilm Hi-Tech Co., Ltd.

Tecport Optics, Inc.

Teledyne Hastings Instruments
Telemark

Testbourne Ltd

Thermal Conductive Bonding, Inc.
TRUMPF Huettinger, Inc.

TS-VTI formally Vergason Technology, Inc
UC Components

Vapor Technologies (VaporTech)

Vital Materials

XinXiang Moretec Texchnology Co. Ltd.

Booth Number
413
207
512
425
521
520
315
328
100
330
203
327
224
104
113
206
331



